REV DATE MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION CHANGE APPROVE
OPERATION
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
Angle ±3°
DIM T0L
DESIGN

2.00mm 双排母 塑高2.1 180度 U型
Dongguan  Yuxi  Electronic   Co.,Ltd.
S pecifications Ordering Information
F221-12 XX XX X SU X X
NO.OF PINS
PER ROW
2~40P
    Contact  Plating
Full Of Gold   Semi-gold
A0=0.8u"        BO=0.8U"
A1=1u"          B1=1U"
A2=1.5u"        B2=1.5U"
A3=2u"          B3=2U"
A4=3u"          B4=3U"
A5=5u"          B5=5U"
A6=10u"         B6=10U"
A7=15u"         B7=15U"
A8=20u"         B8=20U"
A9=30u"         B9=30U"
S1=Ordinary Tin Plated
S2=Matte Tin Plated
S3=Tin-plated High-temperature
±0.25
±0.20
±0.10
 卢小强
PACKING
A:PE Bag
B:Tape & Reel
C:Tube
D:Tube+CAP
E:Tray
INSULATOR
MATERIAL:
B:PA6T
C:PA9T
D:LCP
备注(Remark)
1.材料(MATERIAL)